Race Dale

October 05, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Pink Panthers

354
353
351
350
349
352
355
356

O~ h WN -

Team Score (Places)

W MEYER
SEEERIEACKBURN
S CCUE
@SB BRANDES
S /ILLER

PN CALBICK
&R ELDER

WP CAPRETTA

Team - CAIRNS TOWER

302
295
1514
299
301
300
296
297
298
293
294

- O OO0~ 0 ©h Wt =

—

Team Score {Places)

W MBRIACO
AgEeie SORMIENTO
AR OHNE
WY BOSTRICK
Gy SARENANA

W CURTO
SWIEEIR < OHNE

G
W TLUMAC

WUERGLER

S WUERGLER

Team - IT'S GONNA BE EARLY

290
284
287
289
285
288
286
291

o~ OO, bh WwWwN -

1 175
2 173

Team Score (Places)

SPBRANSOM
WPeAaTy
W ROYCE
4B NORTON
@l G ESE

WS PELTON
ESSE

Geeell) MENDOZA

Team - RON BURGUNDY
Team Score (Places)

aaelPGIvVAN
@ PATTERSON

RESULTS BY FORT RUCKER PFC

Mogadishu Mile 5K
Einal Team Resuits

225

725

745

895

Overall

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

2

6
35
57
118
123
186
158
212
410
426

Finish Position -

33
55
60
61
71
94
156
215

Finish Position -

14
31

Cumulative
Time
1
5 19:21.0
13 19:32.0
26 19:59.0
52 21:20.0
80 21:22.0
123 22:03.0
173 22:22.0
225 22:23.0
2
2 18:41.0
] 19:26.0
43 21:39.0
100 22:43.0
218 24:23.0
341 24:.28.0
527 25:58.0
725 26:15.0
937 26:37.0
1347 45:48.0
1773 53:19.0
3
a3 21:32.0
88 22:39.0
148 22:55.0
209 23:00.0
280 23:11.0
374 23:48.0
530 25:10.0
745 26:39.0
4
14 20:07.0
45 21:30.0

10/06/2019 11:57:32



Race Date
Qctober 05, 2019

Team - RON BURGUNDY
Team Score (Places)

3 178 @ GARCIA

4 172 MR GARLISCH
5 174 R GEORGE
6 171 EKETE

7 176 BB ESCANO
8 177 ENIAKIS

9 170 vyl BOLDUC

Team - A CO WOLFPACK
Team Score (Places)

1 256 EEPKIRBY
2 253 /SR WILLIES
3 257 P FISHER
4 259 NEEWBSALDIVAR
5 258 wlilM EDENS
6 255 «NgEEFREIDLANDER
7 254 @EERBHAMMONS
8 252 Wl GRAVES
Team - USAARL
Team Score (Places)
1 200 @EEEBMACKIE
2 201 SR EBLUM
3 198 W ST. ONGE
4 199 NEEER TUMEY
5 202 Wl JONES
6 207 ¢PGOMEZ
7 197 WEEEPDOOLY
8 196 WENEWCAVE
9 206 GEEERFONDY
10 205 UM HOWARD
11 204 €RISTINA
12 208 (M. VARADO

Team - TREND SETTERS
Team Score (Places)

T=_ABON
RN <OL ODZIE

RESULTS BY FORT RUCKER PFC

1 235
2 236

Mogadishu Mile 5K
Final Team Resulls

Overall Cumulative
City Time
Finish Position- 4
895
106 151 24:00.0
119 270  24:23.0
129 399  24:39.0
157 556 25:10.0
164 720 25:19.0
175 895 25:45.0
229 1124 27:00.0
Finish Position- 5
948
9 9 19:37.0
21 30 20:53.0
29 59 21:24.0
83 142 23:34.0
122 264 24:26.0
196 460  26:13.0
202 662  26:20.0
286 948  29:31.0
Finish Position- 6
983
4 4 19:01.0
16 20 20:27.0
20 40  20:50.0
90 130  23:.43.0
117 247 24220
147 394  25:00.0
262 656  28:19.0
327 983 31:20.0
372 1355  37:21.0
422 1777 52:03.0
423 2200 52:05.0
425 2625 52:14.0
Finish Position- 7
1013
74 74 23180
80 154  23:29.0

10/05/2018 11:57:33



Race Dale
October 05, 2019

Mogadishu Mile 5K
Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name City Time
Team - TREND SETTERS Finish Position- 7
Team Score (Places) 1013
3 228 JEEEEENERHULTMAN 82 236  23:33.0
4 233 EA_EMUS 91 327  23:.440
5 227 PANTOJA-TORRES 110 437  24:10.0
6 234 AEEEAGOSTO 121 558  24:25.0
7 229 SEEREERSMITH 224 782  26:54.0
8 231 CHRISTOPHER 231 1013 27:06.0
9 230 @EEEIONES 236 1249 27270
10 232 <N JONES 237 1486 27:28.0
Team - THE BRITISH ARE COMING Finish Position- 8
Team Score (Places) 1024
1 212 ¢ CALDWELL 70 70 23:11.0
2 213 4R CUMMING 72 142 23:112.0
3 210 AEPGUEST 73 215 23150
4 211 gEEEDALE 75 290  23:220
5 209 @PBERRY 96 386 23480
6 214 +MERMC SENICH 124 510  24:29.0
7 216  eiEPASHDOWN 125 635  24:30.0
8 215 I JAYNE DALE 389 1024  38.41.0
g 1538 CARTER 390 1414  38.41.0
Team - THE LEFTOVERS Finish Position- 9
Team Score (Places) 1169
1 146 el MCDOWELL 18 18 20:44.0
2 145 “ WIGGINS 36 54 21:43.0
3 151 JeEEPMORGAN 56 110 22:43.0
4 143 ESEROLSEN 142 252  24:54.0
5 147 {EBPETERSON 181 433 25:54.0
6 150 PITTENGER 243 676  27:39.0
7 149 @REEPHESKETT 245 921  27:45.0
8 144 WEEHARVEY 248 1169  27:47.0
9 148 P DELNIGER 255 1424  28:08.0
Team - WOLFPACK Finish Position- 10
Team Score (Places) 1253
1 167 D TEHEE 77 77 23:270
2 166 SR HAMILTON 97 174  23:48.0
3 169 YEBGRAVESON 100 274  23:500

RESULTS BY FORT RUCKER PFC

10/05/2019 11:57:34



Mogadishu Mile 5K
Final Team Resulls

Race Dale
October 05, 2019

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name City Time
Team - WOLFPACK Finish Position - 10
Team Score (Places) 1253
4 162 AN KNIGHT 101 375 23510
5 163 IR ONES 131 506 24:43.0
6 165 JOSEESSHULL 184 690  25:58.0
7 161 AEMVEEVELANSON 273 963  28:53.0
8 164 «ABTEEYUQUE 290 1253  29:37.0
8 168 MEEWNROBERTSON 291 1544  29:39,0
Team - THE OTHER PANTHERS Finish Position - 11
Team Score (Places) 1275
1 385 4EWRFOGLE 49 49  22:119.0
2 386 MEERSKAARUP 78 127 23:27.0
3 384 SEWW WESBY 127 254  24:34.0
4 387 oEEENEER MKESELL 162 416  25:16.0
5 388 <l RAY 197 613  26:14.0
6 390 «QEEE COMPTON 206 819 26:26.0
7 392 ASEEEBANKS 207 1026  26:27.0
8 331 EEEBVONTES 249 1275  27:56.0
9 3890 YEEEFEICK 321 1596  30:55.0
Team - GATOR BITES Finish Position- 12
Team Score (Places) 1293
1 135 CEERESSTOREY 23 23 20:58.0
2 138 {EEEEBREEVES 105 128  23:57.0
3 141  SEE»SCISSONS 128 256  24:35.0
4 134 4B PARDEW 174 430  25:44.0
5 142 S RuUCCI 182 612  25:55.0
6 139 SEEEPRONNE 192 804  26:09.0
7 137 @B SEVERANCE 233 1037  27:10.0
8 136 YEER WALLEN 256 1293  28:09.0
9 140 NN \VOLD 406 1699  44:00.0
Team - A CO SPARTANS Finish Position - 13
Team Score {Places) 1313
1 278 SEEEPPSWANSON 64 64  23:04.0
2 282 WA COREA 89 153  23:430
3 277 HALL 99 252  23:500
4 278 MAYSE 126 378 24:320
5 279 N HYDE 204 582  26:23.0

RESULTS BY FORT RUCKER PFC

10/05/2019 11:57:35



Race Date

October 05, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - A CO SPARTANS

6 283
7 280
g8 23

Team Score (Places)

@R SUSTAUTA
G CRAFT
S CASTELLANO

Team - IT GETS BETTER

160
157
159
158
155
153
154
152
156

W~ ®Ombh WM

Team - GATOR BITES WORLD WIDE

186
185
181
182
179
187
180
184
183

O O~ ; b WKN

Team - WOLFPACK LEADS THE WAY

260
265
264
261
262
263
266
267

O~ DHO L WN =2

Team Score (Places)

REMEEN PARKER
IR PALAUALELO
SR L ESTER
AP NEEPER
JEBHAUGHT
ol MURDOCK
@Y ZIOBER
ol sANCHEZ
TP VUELLER

Team Score (Places)

QY TOBLER
SR BIGLOY

S SANDERS
QA SCHWARTZ
SN GRAVES
SN~ DERETE
r

D SHAH

SRR S|APE

Team Score (Places)

S FoX

P OPEZ
GEBUWER VCKNIGHT

EENRNDO
SREEN GARCIA
@ DEANE
Ay JUAREZ

Gl WILLIAMS

RESULTS BY FORT RUCKER PFC

Mogadishu Mile 5K
Final Team Results

Overall

Finish Position -

1313

219
252
260

Finish Position -

1402

47
173
176
177
178
208
218
225
378

Finish Position -

1436

45

46
135
187
217
227
261
318
331

1460

30
102
120
138
144
221
347
358

Finish Position -

Cumulative
Time

13
801 26:48.0
1053 2B:02.0
1313 28:15.0

14
47 22:09.0
220 25:44.0
396 25:47.0
573 25:47.0
751 25:48.0
959 26:31.0
1177 26:46.0
1402 26:59.0
1780 37:51.0

15
45 22:05.0
91 22:07.0
226 24:44.0
413 26:06.0
630 26:44.0
857 27:00.0
1118 28:17.0
1436 30:48.0
1767 31:38.0

16
30 21:27.0
132 23:51.0
252 24:24.0
390 24:46.0
534 24:58.0
755 26:51.0
1102 33:32.0
1460 35:02.0

10/05/2019 11:57:35



Race Dale

October 05, 2019

Team - CUERVOS

114
107
13
11
108
112
110
109

R~ b WN =

Team - SPARTANS LEAD THE WAY

Team Score (Places)

Team Score (Places)

MEBURLEY
W LONGORIA

GRS ZARATE
SN EARNEBEY
IR HURLEY
@ BAKER
WERSBEIMA
@R KOON JR

1 268 GEEEBBFRIAS
2 265 YW JUAREZ
3 270 ALEXANDER
4 275 NENMEER HARRIS
5 271 \EEENRUIZ
6 272 <R BOTELLO
7 274 NG MORENO
8 273 SN CALL
Team - BOO-URNS
Team Score (Places)
1 222 WPTIEDJE
2 219 EPHANKS
3 225 P MAZZONE
4 218 A HAUZELI
5§ 223 MEEMASYKES
6 224 SEgl MAZZONE
7 226 JNEEEEN MAZZONE
8 221 NEBAHAY
9 217 ASERERCAIN
10 220 ol HAY

Team - OUTLAWS

1 180
2 192
3 188

Team Score {Places)

Wl | OPEZ
WlR. LORENZO

I sUTTON

RESULTS BY FORT RUCKER PFC

Mogadishu Mile 5K
Final Team Resulis

Overall

Finish Position -
1534

19
58
79
88
9,
343
365
391

Finish Position -
1538

85

93
146
150
170
272
274
348

Finish Position -
1620

11

22
167
211
278
202
283
346
387
404

Finish Position -
1789
160

161
171

Cumulative
Time
17
19 20:47.0
77 22:44.0
156 23:28.0
244 23:37.0
435 26:09.0
778 32:35.0
1143 35:55.0
1534 3g52.0
18
85 23:35.0
178 23:47.0
324 24:59.0
474 25:07.0
644 25:40.0
916 28:53.0
1190 28:55.0
1538 33:32.0
19
11 19:50.0
33 20:55.0
200 25:34.0
411 26:35.0
689 29:02.0
981 29:39.0
1274 29:40.0
1620 33:21.0
2007 38:39.0
2411 42:59.0
20
160 25:15.0
321 25:16.0
492 25:40.0

10/05/2019 11:57:36



Mogadishu Mile 5K
Final Team Results

Race Dale
October 05, 2019

Overall Cumulative
City Time

Team - OUTLAWS Finish Position - 20

Team Score (Places) 1789

4 194 <Ry VO-CHAMBERS 226 718 26:59.0
5 195 o UMBRASA 228 948 27:00.0
6 189 (WM. GONZALEZ 235 1181 27:26.0
7 191 CATHERINE 289 1470 29:33.0
8 193 VSINWEER ROSA 319 1789 30:50.0

Team - GLADIATORS Finish Position - 21

Team Score (Places) 1830

1 27 wiEgR GROUBY 7 7 19:26.0
2 29 NWALA 48 55  22:18.0
3 30 SN ASCA 137 192 24:45.0
4 25 @B DAUDA 254 446  28:04.0
5 26 WS TUTWILER 313 759  30:34.0
6 32 @r ETIENNE 350 1100  33:57.0
7 28 WEWR HARRIS 352 1461  33:57.0
8 31 A BALLARD 369 1830  36:20.0
Team - The Fit and The Elderly Finish Position - 22
Team Score (Places) 2434
1 57 WY KEELS 251 251 28:00.0
2 58 WEEEPMIDDLETON 259 510  28:13.0
3 59 R ELIZONDA 264 774  28:30.0
4 62 JSEERNSMALL 206 1070  29:47.0
5 &1 il MUSGROVE 301 1371 29:54.0
6 55 (R LIBERTY 344 1715 32:54.0
7 56 YR DICKERSON 355 2070  34:29.0
8 60 RAPLEY 364 2434  3547.0
Team - CYS Ready Set Run Finish Position - 23
Team Score (Places) 2464
1 320 NEEEM STAFFORD 220 220 26:48.0
2 318 YR PROFFITT 230 450  27:03.0
3 316 W ORTIZ 267 717 28:32.0
4 310 W BRADFORD 317 1034  30:47.0
5 317 il PRATER 320 1354  30:51.0
6 312 EKEENEY 340 1694  32:20.0
7 311 AESMRJOHNSON 371 2065  36:34.0
8 314 @EPVELENDEZ 399 2464  40:12.0

RESULTS BY FORT RUCKER PFC

10/05/2019 11:57:37



Race Dale
October 05, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - CYS Ready Set Run
Team Score (Places)

9 319

JE RANKIN

Team - JOGGER-NOTS
Team Score {(Places)

41
44
43
39
37
42
38

~SN Db WN =

SN PEASE
TR ROBERTSON
LOUMISER

PRECIOUS

N8 DIRLING

® KIRKENDALL
SeBEER EURKE

4

Team - SUPER 60
Team Score {Places)

133
130
126
132
128
129
127

~N A PE WN =

SOTRNREN\|L KERSON
TR TURNER
SBRSAE) PRICE
W@ROMKESTLHER
GBMER) RICH
GWWEmeNR REDIC
SRR \VEISS

RESULTS BY FORT RUCKER PFC

Mogadishu Mile 5K
Final Team Results

City

2464

Inc.

Inc.

QOverall

Finish Position -

419

165
238
242
284
302
373
374

24
37
54
66
67
113
295

Cumulative

23

2883

Finish Position - Inc.

165
403
645
929
1231
1604
1978

Finish Position - Inc.

24

61
115
181
248
361
656

10/05/2019 11:57:37

o
3
o]

51:48.0

25:20.0
27:28.0
27:33.0
29:23.0
29:56.0
37:22.0
37:23.0

20:58.0
21:45.0
22:27.0
23:05.0
23:06.0
24:17.0
29:46.0



